
{ 49 }

*Other Units include Honors and Library Source:  IR Extract Files

Number of Student Credit Hours Produced by College
Fall 2012

71,109

20,439

5,166

11,336

13,591

51,044

755

173,440

1,516

999

N/A

3,816

1,800

396

N/A

8,527

72,625

21,438

5,166

15,152

15,391

51,440

755

181,967

Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences

Business

Center for Student Excellence

Education & Human Development

Nursing & Health Sciences

Science & Technology

Other Units*

University

Undergraduate Graduate Total SCHCollege/Division

Note:  Undergraduate/Graduate SCHs are based on course level.


