Number of Student Credit Hours Produced by College Fall 2012



College/Division	Undergraduate	Graduate	Total SCH
Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	71,109	1,516	72,625
Business	20,439	999	21,438
Center for Student Excellence	5,166	N/A	5,166
Education & Human Development	11,336	3,816	15,152
Nursing & Health Sciences	13,591	1,800	15,391
Science & Technology	51,044	396	51,440
Other Units*	755	N/A	755
University	173,440	8,527	181,967

Note: Undergraduate/Graduate SCHs are based on course level.

^{*}Other Units include Honors and Library